
 

 
 
 
          

Wednesday 14th September 2023  
 
 

Dear Parent/ Carer, 
 
I am writing to invite you to our Y7 Parents Evening on Thursday 29th September, 
3.30 – 5.30pm.  
 
We will be holding a “Virtual” parents evening to meet your child’s Family leader. 
 
You will need a compatible device such as a mobile, tablet or laptop to attend your 
remote appointment. 
 
Appointments will be booked and held online via the schoolcloud system. 
 
Follow the instructions included overleaf to log in and make an appointment with your child’s 
teachers. Appointments can be made on the schoolcloud website. 
https://oasisleesbrook.schoolcloud.co.uk 
 
Your appointment will last for 4 minutes. The appointment will briefly cover, how your child 
has been settling into Leesbrook life, what has gone well, targets for improvement and an 
overview of behaviour and achievement points, as well as an opportunity to answer any 
queries you may have. 
 
If you have any queries about the evening, please direct them to your child’s family leader in 
the first instance using the email addresses below. 
 
7A – Mr S Cavanagh – Steven.Cavanagh@oasisleesbrook.org 
7C – Mr A Hallsworth – Alastair.Hallsworth@oasisleesbrook.org 
7G – Ms H Akhtar – Halima.Akhtar@oasisleesbrook.org 
7L – Ms S Begum – Sabia.Begum@oasisleesbrook.org 
7LA – Mr D Welsh – Douglas.Welsh@oasisleesbrook.org 
7M – Mr C Hignett – Callum.Hignett@oasisleesbrook.org 
7P – Ms C Bayode – Chloe.Bayode@oasisleesbrook.org 
7SP – Mr K Fay – Kevin.Fay@oasisleesbrook.org 
7ST – Mr A Rizwan Aqil.Rizwan@oasisleesbrook.org 
7T – Ms S Wither – Sherri.Wither@oasisleesbrook.org – Not available on the evening 
(please email Ms Wither to request a phone call at another time) 
 
If you experience any issues with booking your appointment please contact our reception 
team on 0161 290 4000 who will be happy to help. 
 
 
Your faithfully 
Paul Jones 
Deputy Principal 
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